
School Bus Snow Route #63

AM RUN PM RUN

Time Stop Location Time Stop Location

7:47 Shaughnessey & Atkins 3:23 Taylor & Langan

7:48 Shaughnessey & Hawthorne 3:24 Pitt River & Cameron

7:49 Shaughnessey & Lobb 3:26 Pitt River & Pooley

7:56 Eastern & Pooley 3:27 Pitt River & Columbia

7:58 Eastern & Una 3:29 Citadel & Nova Scotia

8:00 Eastern & Helen 3:32 Castle & Drawbridge

8:01 1238 Eastern Dr 3:35 Confederation & McLennan Crt

8:03 Shaughnessey & Citadel 3:36 Citadel Dr & Palisade Cres

8:04 Citadel Dr & Palisade Cres 3:37 Shaughnessey & Citadel

8:07 Confederation & McLennan Crt 3:39 1238 Eastern Dr

8:08 Castle & Drawbridge 3:41 Eastern & Helen

8:09 Citadel & Nova Scotia 3:42 Eastern & Una

8:14 Pitt River & Columbia 3:43 Eastern & Pooley

8:15 Pitt River & Pooley 3:47 Shaughnessey & Lobb

8:16 Pitt River & Cameron 3:49 Shaughnessey & Hawthorne

8:18 Taylor & Langan 3:51 Shaughnessey & Atkins


